PRODUCT DATA SHEET
1
CELLULOSE NITRATE MEMBRANE FILTER
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Axiva Cellulose Nitrate membrane filter are hydrophilic, non-media, biologically inert, plain, white
absolute membrane filter available in wide range of pore size from 0.1 µm to 8.0 µm. They remove
microorganisms, particles, precipitates, and un-dissolved solid particles / high particulate solution from
aqueous solutions. The larger pore sizes (1.2 µm, 2 µm, 3 µm, 5 µm, and 8 µm) find use for chemotaxis

PRODUCT DATA SHEET
4
ORDERING INFORMATIONS
Catalog No. Size/Dia. (mm) Filtration Rating Nos./Pkt.
160013R 13 0.2 µm 100
160013X 13 0.45 µm 100
160025P 25 0.1 µm 100
160025R 25 0.2 µm 100
160025X 25 0.45 µm 100
160025N 25 0.8 µm 100
160047P 47 0.1 µm 100
160047R 47 0.2 µm 100
160047X 47 0.45 µm 100
160047S 47 0.65 µm 100
160047N 47 0.8 µm 100
160047U 47 1.2 µm 100
160047V 47 2.0 µm 100
160047W 47 3.0 µm 100
160047Z 47 5.0 µm 100
160047Y 47 8.0 µm 100
160090R 90 0.2 µm 100
160090X 90 0.45 µm 100
160090Z 90 0.8 µm 100
Production Filters
Catalog No. Size/Dia. (mm) Filtration Rating Nos./Pkt.
160142R 142 0.2 µm 50
160142X 142 0.45 µm 50